AuctaHuna 108

[JeBoukn, 100m Battepdnsii

15 net n monoxe

09.11.2025 - 14:20 PesynbTatbl
Oukn: AQUA 2024
MecTto ®amunus, ima rlp KomaHga R.T. Pesynbtar Oukun

Jesyuwkn 14-15 net

1. TAPACEHKO, Bacunuca 2010 MBY 40O CLlU 1 ropoa HoBo4epkacck 1:11.53 |l 466

2. BENNOMBAHOBA, AHHa 2011 1 MBY AO CLI Ne 10 1:24.74 1l 280

3. MOCTOBA4, Mapus 2010 MBY A0 CLlW 1 ropog HoBouepkacck 1:27.86 1l 251

4. FOQMHA, Codhuns 2011 MBY A0 CLl 1 ropog HoBouepkacck 1:32.95 11ioH 212
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[OnctaHuus 108, Aesouykun, 100m BatTepdnsii

Jesyuikn 11-13 net

1.

oW

BPAXKHWNKOBA, MapuHa
EBTYLWEHKO, KOnus
JEMYPEHKO, Aypuka
KWCTOBA, Bapsapa
KOCTUHA, MonnHa
XNNbUOBA, Ennzaseta

2012
2013
2013
2013
2012
2013

110H
Il

1]

1]

MBY A0 CLU Ne 2

MBY A0 CLI Ne 4

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

CKA PoctoB

ey 40 PO CLUOP Ne 22
wkona 115

1:14.40
1:21.90
1:23.22
1:32.02
1:36.49
1:39.27

I 414
1] 310
1] 296
1 toH 219
1 toH 190
1 toH 174
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[OnctaHuus 108, Aesouykun, 100m BatTepdnsii

[Jesyuwikn 9-10 net

1. TAFAH, AHHa
MWEHWNYKNHA, Codomsa
BYTBMHOBA, AHacTtacusa
PODPAHOBA, MNonuHa
AAEBA, MunnaHa
MANEHKWHA, NeoHa

oW

2016
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015

1[e]
110H

110H
Ito

CKA PoctoB

MBY O CLU Ne 13

rBY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22
BonrogoHck CLLUOP Ne 2
wkona 115

MBY [0 CLU Ne 4

1:29.22
1:41.04
1:43.89
1:47.27
1:52.55
1:58.28

1] 240
1 toH 165
2 OH 152
2 1OH 138
2 1OH 119
2 1OH 103
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